CQ2 Compact Cylinder
IWA Industrial Co ., Limited                          www.iwaindustrial.com
CQ2
订购码 Ordering Code
12 10 D
Series Code:
CQ2: Normal Type
CDQ2: Attach Magnet
Type
Mounting Style:
B: With Through Bore
A: With Female
Thread
On Both Ends
Cylinder Bore:
Single Action:
12~50mm
Double
Action:
12~100mm
Stroke:
0~100mm
Action:
D: Double Action
S: Single Action (With
Spring Return)
T: Single Action (With
Spring Extent)
Cylinder Body (Optional):
Blank: Inner Thread Type
M: Thread Outer Type
C: With Cushion
规格 Specification
Bore (mm) 12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
Motion Pattern Double action/Single Action Extrusion type/Single Action Drawing-in Type
Working Medium Air
Max Pressure 1.0MPa
Installation Through Hole (Standard)，Inner size on the two sides(Optional)
Ensured Pressure Resistance 1.5MPa
Environment And Fluid Temperature 5~60℃
Thread Type Inner Thread(Standard)/Outer Thread(Optional)
Buffering No
Margin of Stroke Error(mm) +1.0
Port Size M5X0.8 G1/8" G1/4" G3/8"
CQ2B 32X25-M
CQ2B 16X30